aa) The organization shall abide by all the aforesaid terms & conditions, guidelines of fthe

c)L ~cheme, provisions of G'Rs, and any subsequent revision/changes therein .

15. The Drawing and Disbursing officer of this Ministry is authorized to draw an amount of

Rs.ll,81,354/-(Rupees Eleven Lakh Eighty One Thousand Three Hundred Fifty Four only) for

disbursement through electronic transfer to the grantee institution namely New Life Agency
for Tribal People Upliftment (NATPU), at Sathuvachari, District-Vellore- 632009, Tamil Nadu,

in Saving Bank Account No.10404160905 State Bank of India Branch at Veil ore Town Branch,